Date of Notification (1) 08/15/2016	- 1		uilding Owner				3 (	g   v	T in			•	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	St	reet Add	ress					3.5	<del># B</del>	. di		P .	1
EPA Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including	_ P		, Zip Code AMBOY ,N	J 08861			Tolo	630 phone N	~010		11	1	
DOH justification) Cancellation			EN REDA		Ļ	7434 	Ecr.	Driene ix		٠.,		1	
tuni l		FACILI	TY INFORMA	TION			* ************************************		de Secondary		_	7	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					Type of	Facility (4)				7.08	the state of the	#	
PRIVATE HOUSE Street Address						chool (K-12) ubchapter 8	(Othe	r than K	-12)				
Sileet Address				1	× Of	her (i.e. priv				ldin	gs, h	ome	3,
City (5)					Square	c.) Feet	# of	Floors	1	Bldg	. Ag	e	$\dashv$
PERTH AMBOY					N/A		N/A			N/A	١		
County (6)		ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)	37 - 33 - 47 3		Use (Prior i		g demol	lished)				
MIDDLESEX  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	1	ASCM N	50 c <del>.c.c.</del>	Name		ment Contra		(9)					$\dashv$
N/A	1	ACCIVIT	10.			EMENT I		(0)					
Street Address				Street	Address								
					Contraction (1975-198	LIN STRE	ET						
City, State, Zip Code				EC 57550	State, Zip ERSOI	Code N,NJ,0752	24						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Te	elephone	No.		hone No. -333-51			License 01274					
Start Date (10)         Scheduled           8/25/2016         08/26/2		oletion Da	ate (1 <b>1)</b>			A Monitor FEMENT I	LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One	)				Address				No saint				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Al Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility	oateme Hours	ent		City, S	State, Zip								$\dashv$
Other - Describe:				PAT	ERSO	N,NJ,075	24						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				-	7		0.000	D154 52					
	enovatio emolitio			Sent	Mini Glov	Containmen -Enclosure rebag Proce	dure						
				E	_l Non	-Exempted (	*) and	Non-Fr	lable P	-	-	ment	
Location of N	_ocation ormally	,		Description	n of				L	_	Тур	е	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  Main	Solely ntenand	ce/	Asbestos C		Material		1000	mount pecify		,	_	Enc	ᄪ
In Facility Custo	odial Sta (12)	aff?	ŠU	rfacing, V	AT, or			or LF)	Kelliova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	— т		otn	er miscella	neous)				2	.	₹-	ulate	E e
Yes	No	N/A								-	_		
BASEMENT	Х			INSUL				40LF	Х	1	_		
FIRST FL	Х		PIPI	E INSUL	MOITA			OLF	Х	_	_		
2ND FLOOR	X		PIPE	INSUL	ATION	-	2	OLF	X	+	-	_	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJ	IDEP Wa	aste   Cu	bic Yards		Name of R	egiste	red Lan	dfill				$\dashv$
TRI STATE TRANFER	Ha N/	auler ID N A	No. of N/	Waste A		MINERV	'A EI	NTERF	PRISE	S			
City, State 1199 RANDALL AVE BRONX ,NY			Dis TE	sposal Date BD	е	City, State 900 MIN	ERV	A RD	YAW	IES	BU	RG	ОН
Completed by VICTOR ESPIRITU PRO-	JECT	MANE	GER	Signatur	re				Date 08/1	5/20	)16		

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 8/19/16		0.000		Building O Keywor		erator (	2)	C	0	10	m8	)	110	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	Street Ad	dress			p		W	2	-1	7	1 30	
▼ EPA     ▼ Initial     ▼ Amended     ▼ DOL		17.78		e, Zip Cod Harbor		734	All and a Charles	DE		ET	V	E		1
Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation		1000		Keywor			ACTA SERVICE			ohone Nun	ober 2016	100		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin William Keyworth	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	N	Type of F	D.						
Street Address						$\dashv$	× Othe	STILL PICT C	1000	CS CO than K-12 commercia	1		home	s,
City (5) Lanoka Harbor					2		Square Fe 2100	eet	# of 2	Floors	BI 65	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Ocean		(	County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Current U	se (Prior	if bein	g demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Bioterra Environmental Solutions	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	100		of Abatemero, Inc.	ent Contra	actor (	9)				
Street Address 190-194 E Kinney St, Apt 1B					100		Address Karkus A	ve						
City, State, Zip Code Newark, NJ 07105							tate, Zip C dbridge,		95					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ricardo Eustaquio			Telephon 973-49	e No. 4-3762			one No. 726-311	1		License N 00615	0.			
Start Date (10) 08/31/16	Schedule 09/30/1		pletion D	ate (11)			of OSHA N ro, Inc.	Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			ent		1		Address Karkus A	Ave						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Hours					tate, Zip C dbridge,		95					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If	X R	enovat	tion			X	Full Co	ontainmen	nt with	Negative F	Pressui	e.		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	September 1	emoliti	1007000				Mini-Er Gloveb	nclosure pag Proce	dure	Non-Friat			е	
		Locatio					-		. / -		7	Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Contai	ystems ng, VA	Material (A0 s insulation T, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
4.151	Yes	No	N/A			/A.T.				0.05			ਰ	
1st Floor	X		-		/AT			00	0 SF	Х				
4 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	'ards	N	lame of R	legiste	red Landfil				
Newark Carting		383	lauler ID 4509	No.	of Wast					al Sanita	ry Lar	ndfill		
City, State Newark, NJ 07105					Disposa	al Date		city, State Pen Arg		A 18 <mark>07</mark> 2				
Completed by Raymond Blum	Title OM				Sig	gnature		~		1 -	ate /19/1	6		

Date of Notification (1) 08-23-16		Jacobski de la companya de la compan		lame of E Frank R	Building Own Riley	er/Operato	r (2)	W.	2.			(54) (7		
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL	Type Notification Initial Arnended Amendment Emergency (		_ [		e, Zip Code rne, NJ 07	506		AU		O 2016	mber			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1 0	Frank F	Riley									
Name of Facility Where Private Residence Street Address	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION	SS	f Facility (4) chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri	) (Oth			ngs, I	nome	s,
City (5) Hawthorne							Square		# 0	Floors	Bl	dg. Aq	je	
County (6) Passaic				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY) _		Currer	t Use (Prior	if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	- 3		ement Contracting LL		(9)		****	-	
Street Address							et Addres 7th St.							
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zij	Code NJ 07087	,					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.		phone No.			License N 01206	No.			
Start Date (10) 09-02-16		Scheduled 09-03-1		npletion D	Date (11)			A Monitor racting LL	.c					
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire	Period of A	batem	nent		522 City,	et Addres 2 7th St. State, Zi ion City	71	7					
Scope of Work (Check And Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)	THE REAL PROPERTY.	enova emolit			•	H Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				9	
			Locati	377.7								Abate Ty		
Asbestos-Containin TO BE Al In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED :ility	Used Mai	d Sole ntena odial s (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?	(i.e. the	Descripti Containing ermal syste surfacing, \ ther miscel	Material ms insula VAT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Baser	nent		х			Pipe Insu	lation		2	240 LF	X			
Name of Registered W Delfa Contracting L			NJDEP W Hauler ID 3524	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 3	S		S-000-770	tered Landi		ery F	acili	ity	
City, State Union City, NJ						Disposal Da 09-07-16		City, State Tullytov		PA .				
Completed by Jaime Delgado		Title Proj.	Man	ager.		Signat	ture	Ž.			Date 08-23-	16		

2015-08-26 18:34:10 (GMT)

page 1

EDS16-240 Date of Notification (1)			NOTIFIC	State of New J SEESA TO NOTIA: 8:8 SALN OF INSUES	-	TEMENT	Page 1 of 1 Check # 23	[5. (	: F		om: Ele
8-26-2016			N	ame of Building Ow	Omp/Chant		— Check # 23	968-	2 1	== 1	1 1/
Agencies Notified   Type N			18	andyston-Walp	unan Obela	4or (2)		_			1
1 300 141	otification			treet Address	ack CDU	solidated Si	chool District				/
EPA DEP DOL	10.4		4	THOSE ADDRESS				- Jake	U	3 ()	/2018
DEP Init	isi ended		L	00 Route 560			· ser	,	T	7	
Am	andmani il		10	ity, State, Zip Code				. 1	1	/	
DAI CON EW EW	ergency (in	cluding	-   L	dylon, NJ 07861	ſ		·/ AS	385	05	00	NTRO
19 100	ification)		Ne	me of Contact			<u> </u>	1	CE	MEL	WA HU
			1 1	OHN POSTAS			Telepho	n= N	_	_	NSA.
Name of Facility Where Abatement Sandyston-Welpack Connect	Ja Francisco			FACILITY INFORM	1000		1	191			
Sandyston-Walpack Consol	នេ ដោយកិច្ច	18ce (3)	)	THE WALL ON IN	MINON						
Street Address	idated 20	HOORE				Type of Fed	lifty (4)				
100 Route 560			~- <b>-</b> -				(K-12)				20-67
						illi Subch	Mar D Inn				
City (5)						Other	Per is (Cother the	n K-12	)		
Layton						etc.)	.s. private & com	mercia	bullo	ings,	homes,
County (6)						Square Feet	# of Floor	9		_8 30	
Sussex			Ton	inty Code (7)		20,000+	/ 1	75	1 30	ldg. A	ge
			(374	TE USE ONLY	7	Current Use	(Prior if being den	4 - 41 - 4	DI	٠,٠	
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Own	DC (0)				School	to very an house new	holishe	d)	86	
· intodiction	2 - 141	an (a)	A	SCM No.	Name	Of Abatement	Contractor (B)				
treal Address					GLG	Foup, Inc	COMMERCION (B)			400,000	
O Lauck Road						Address					
Ity, State, Zip Code					140	Address Jamburg Tp			-1		
fohnton, PA 19540	1200				C14-	Guidala 1 b	Ke				
Diect Manager 4					City, Si	ate. Zip Code					
oject Manager for Monitoring Firm lichael Krischer			Tolor	hone No.	PIDOL	ningdale, N	07403				
an redit MIRCUST			(610	) 223-1832	Talepho	one No.		- N			<u> </u>
art Date (10)	Set	activity of	1010	7 623-1832	(201)	710-9725	Licens 01084			200	
26-2016 at 3:30 pm	0.1		ompletic	on Date (11)		OSHA Monit	V1084	4			
		7040			110////						
cupancy Status During Abataman	(C)	2016		10	GL Gr	OND INC	ж	_	_		
cupancy Status During Abatement	Check Only	2018			GL Gr	oup, Inc	ж		_		
Abatement Consed/Vacated During Er	Check Onl	One)			SL, Gr Street A	Oup, Inc					
Abatement Consed/Vacated During Er	Check Onl	One)			Street A 140 H	oup, Inc daress amburg Tpk					
Abatement Parlormed Outside of Other - Describe:	Check Onl	One)			Sirset A 140 Hi City, Sta	oup, Inc odress amburg Tpk	6				
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)	Check Onl	One)			Sirset A 140 Hi City, Sta	oup, Inc odress amburg Tpk	6				
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:	Check Onl	of Abst	ement urs		Sirset A 140 Hi City, Sta	oup, Inc daress amburg Tpk	6				
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)	Check Onl	y One) of Abel dity Ho	ement urs		Sirset A 140 Hi City, Sta	datess amburg Tok te. Zip Code ingdale, NJ	07403				
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:	Check Onl	of Abst	ement urs		Sirset A 140 Hi City, Sta	ddress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdale, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	e 07403	Press	-tire		
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:	Check Onl	y One) of Abel dity Ho	ement urs		Street A 140 Hi City, Siz Bloom	ddress  mburg Tpk  te. Zip Code  ingdzie, NJ  Full Containm  Mini-Enclosus  Glöveban Pm	07403				
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:  Describe:	Check Onl	y Ona) of Abata Nity Hot Renot Demo	ement urs valion		Street A 140 Hi City, Siz Bloom	ddress  mburg Tpk  te. Zip Code  ingdzie, NJ  Full Containm  Mini-Enclosus  Glöveban Pm	07403			180	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if  ≥160 of or ≥260 if	Check Only	y One) of Abel dity Hol Renor Demo	ement urs vation sition		Street A 140 Hi City, Siz Bloom	ddress  mburg Tpk  te. Zip Code  ingdzie, NJ  Full Containm  Mini-Enclosus  Glöveban Pm	e 07403		oced <sub>1</sub>		
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestos-Containing Metasis! (2009)	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	y Ona) of Abate Mitty Hot Renot Demo	ement urs vation sition		Street A 140 Hi City, Size Bloom	OUP, Incodress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdale, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	07403		poed:	tome	nt
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Locati	Check Only Mire Period Normal Far	y Ona) of Abata Native Hotel Person Demo Is Loca Normal Sed Sod Failutens	ement urs vation illion ally ely by	Desc Aspestos Corps	Since A 140 Hi City, Siz Bloom	OUP, Incodess amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e 07403  Bant with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Fris		poed:		nt
Abelement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  De of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Location of Location-Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ABATED In Feority	Check Only Mire Period Normal Far	Penon Demo	ement ure vation silfion stion ally show Staff?	Des Asbestos Conta (i.e. iherma) a	Since A 140 His City, Size Bloom	OUP, Incodess amburg Tpk te, Zip Coda ingdale, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exemple	e 07403  mant with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Fris	ible Pr	Abai	tome: yp∈	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Locati	Check Only Mire Period Normal Far	y Ona) of Abata Native Hotel Person Demo Is Loca Normal Sed Sod Failutens	ement ure vation silfion stion ally show Staff?	Desc Asbestos Conta (i.e. ihermal a surfaci	Street A 140 His City, Sta Bloom	datess amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdæle, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte	07403  Tent with Negative 8 Cedure d (*) and Non-Fris	ible Pr	Abai	tome: yp∈	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All Thai Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Location (ACM)  IO SE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Period Demo	ement ure vation silfi	Desc Asbestos Conta (i.e. ihermal a surfaci	Since A 140 His City, Size Bloom	datess amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdæle, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte	e 07403  mant with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Fris	ible Pr	Abai	tome: yp∈	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All Thai Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Location (ACM)  IO SE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Check Only Mire Period Normal Far	Penon Demo	ement ure vation silfion stion ally show Staff?	Desc Asbestos Conta (i.e. ihermal a surfaci	Street A 140 His City, Sta Bloom	datess amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdæle, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte	07403  Tent with Negative 8 Cedure d (*) and Non-Fris		poed:	tome: yp∈	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Location of Location of Fabrica In Fabrica In Fabrica Hallway  Hallway	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Period Demo	ement ure vation silfi	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermet a surfacir other mit	Since A 140 His City, Size Bloom Bloom Significant of Inning Materystems in the social	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte eriel (ACM) sulations, or is)	e 07403  ment with Negative e cedure of (*) and Non-Fris Amount (Specify SF or LF)	ible Pr	Abai	tome	Endostre
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of sebestos-Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ABATED  In Facility  (13)	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Pone) of Abate Shirty Householder Householder (12) No	ement ure vation silfi	Asbestos Cantal (i.e. ihernal a surfacil olher mil	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Sloom Significant or ciption or clining Materials war, of soulaneous Glue Do	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Endes Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte striel (ACM) suistion, or	07403  Tent with Negative 8 Cedure d (*) and Non-Fris	ible Pr	Abai	tome: yp∈	
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if  2160 of or ±260 if  Location of Separate Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ADATED  In Facility  (13)  Hallway	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon Demo	ement ure vation silfi	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermet a surfacir other mit	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Sloom Significant or ciption or clining Materials war, of soulaneous Glue Do	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Endes Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte striel (ACM) suistion, or	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) end Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13)  Hallway	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Pone) of Abate Shirty Householder Householder (12) No	ement ure vation silfi	Asbestos Cantal (i.e. ihernal a surfacil olher mil	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Sloom Significant or ciption or clining Materials war, of soulaneous Glue Do	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Endes Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte striel (ACM) suistion, or	e 07403  ment with Negative e cedure of (*) and Non-Fris Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abstement Performed Outside of Other - Decaribe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Location of Location of Period Location of Period Location of Location of Period Location of Location	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Pone) of Abate Shirty Householder Householder (12) No	ement ure vation silfi	Asbestos Cantal (i.e. ihernal a surfacil olher mil	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Sloom Significant or ciption or clining Materials war, of soulaneous Glue Do	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Endes Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte striel (ACM) suistion, or	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) end Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestos-Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircese by room 19	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Pencon Demo	ement urs vation silfon ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbestos Cornel a surfacil other mis Celling (	Since A 140 His City, Size Bloom Bloom Similar Material M	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Endes Glövebag Pro Non-Exempte striel (ACM) suistion, or	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) end Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestos-Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircese by room 19	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon Demo Palais (12)  No X X	ement ura vation silion sily ely by ance/ Staff7	Asbestos Contai (i.e. thermal a surfacio other mit Celling Ceiling	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Siloom Silo	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosul Giovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) suiation, or is)	e 07403  nant with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Fris (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF 30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Substas-Containing Material (ACM)  IO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircase by room 19  of Registered Weste Hauler Oup, Inc	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon	ement ure vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbestos Cantal (i.e. ihernal a surfacir other mil Celling Ceiling (	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Siloom Silo	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Code ingdale, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) sulations, or Its Name of R	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF  30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Subsides-Containing Material (ACM)  IO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircase by room 19  of Registered Weste Hauter Oup, Inc.	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon	ement ura vation silion sily ely by ance/ Staff7	Asbestos Contai (i.e. thermal a surfacio other mit Celling Ceiling	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Siloom Silo	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosul Giovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) suiation, or is)	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF  30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Substas-Containing Material (ACM)  IO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircase by room 19  of Registered Weste Hauler Oup, Inc	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon	ement ure vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal a gurfacil other mit Celling Ceiling Ceiling Telling Contact Cubic Ya of Waste TBD	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Siloom Silo	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosul Giovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) suiation, or IS Name of R GROWS	e 07403  Tent with Negative e cedure d (*) and Non-Frie (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF  30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestas-Containing Material (ACM)  IO SE ADATED In Fability (13)  Hellway  Staircase by room 19  of Registered Weste Hauler  Out, Inc.	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon	ement ure vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbestos Cantal (i.e. ihernal a surfacir other mil Celling Ceiling (	Singer A 140 His City, Siz Bloom Siloom Silo	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte arisi (ACM) suistion, or IS Name of R GROWS City, State	e 07403  cedure e cedure d (*) end Non-Fris  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF  30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-
Abetement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:  pe of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 of or ≥3 if ≥160 of or ≥260 if  Location of Sebestas-Containing Material (ACM)  IO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Hellway  Staircese by room 19  of Registered Weste Hauler  oup, Inc.	Check Only Mire Period Normal Fac	Penon Demo Pala Loca Norma Sed Sol Management (12)	ement ure vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal a zurfacil other mix Celling Ceiling Ceiling Tell Tell Disposal I	GL Grant Add His City, Size Bloom Bloom Office Bloom Offi	OUP, Inc odress amburg Tpk te. Zip Coda ingdzie, NJ Full Containm Mini-Enclosul Giovebag Pro Non-Exempte erial (ACM) sulation, or IS Name of R GROWS	e 07403  cedure e cedure d (*) end Non-Fris  Amount (Specify SF or LF)  900 SF  30 SF	Removal	Abai	tome: yp∈	-

EDS16-240

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 1

		(	Pursuan	t to NJA	C 8:60 ar	nd 12:12	0)	Chē	ck # 2368	60 FF		11.5	r-marana
Date of Notification (1) 8-26-2016					g Owner/ Valpack		(2) olidated S				12	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial	n		1500000000000	Address Route 5	60				i Al	16 3	0 2	2016	
DEP Amended Amendmer Emergency				tate, Zip ( n, NJ 0					i ASBES	TOS	CON	TRO	18
DOH justification Cancellatio	)	g	- POWARES	of Contact	373			/	Telephone N	liumh	SIN	3	
New of Figure 1			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Sandyston-Walpack Consolidated	ng Place I Schoo	(3) 					Type of Fa	ol (K-12)					
Street Address 100 Route 560							Subc	hapter 8	(Other than K- vate & comme	-12) rcial bu	ildings	s, hom	ies,
City (5) Layton							Square Fe 20,000 +		# of Floors		Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6) Sussex			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONL	.y)	_	Current Us School	se (Prior	if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Karl & Associates	Owner (8	3)	ASCI	M No.			of Abateme Group, Inc		actor (9)				
Street Address 20 Lauck Road					1 (2000)	Address Hamburg	Tpke						
City, State, Zip Code Mohnton, PA 19540						tate, Zip Co ningdale,		403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Krischer			Telepho (610)	one No. 223-18:	32	5.5	one No. 710-9725	5	License 01084	No.			
Start Date (10) 8-26-2016 at 3:30 pm	9-1-20	016	mpletion	Date (11	)		of OSHA Mo roup, Inc						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address					- W.HC-3	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Period of nal Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment s			Lancaca and the same of the sa	lamburg						
Other – Describe:							ningdale,		403				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 If  ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	-	Renova Demoli				×	Mini-Enc Glovebaç	losure g Proced	with Negative dure and Non-Fria			e e	22
Location of	100	s Locat Norma										ement /pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole aintena stodial S (12)	ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbe: (i.e	stos Cont thermal surfac	scription aining Masystems cing, VAT niscellane	aterial (ACM insulation, , or	/I)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		47/05							te	· CD
Hallway	-	X	-			Glue I			900 SF	X			
Staircase by room 19		X			Ceiling	Glue I	Dots	-	30 SF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			UDED !	(t-	10								
GL Group, Inc	Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 033034	No.	of Was			ne of Red OWS	gistered Landfi	H				
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				Dispos TBD	al Date	100,000,000	State rrisville	, PA					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presi	dent			Si	ignature	80.	.C/.	W ) 8	ate -26-20	016		

To: NJDOL Asbestos Page 2 of 4

2018-08-26 16:23:41 (GMT)

From: Elena Solakov

EDS16-233	NO	TIFICATIO		v Jersey ESTOS ABATE 8:60 and 12:12		_	c I of 1 xk # 2367	7- <u> </u>	3; 1	::\ <i>\f</i>	. [2]
Date of Notification (1) 8-26-2016				Owner/Onemtor Iship Public S		3	III AI	ia s	1	11	6
Agencies Notified Type Notification	A-18000000000000000000000000000000000000		Address yant Drive					ì	1		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment			State, Zip Co casunna, Ì				ASF & S	TOS JOE	GO VEN	NTF JG	OL
) EXI HODGIGHOGY (	including	Namo	of Contact				Telephone Nue	4.0	- 1		-
DOH Justification) DCA Cencelation			n Eschmar				-				
lame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FA	CILITY INFO	DRMATION	1	of Facility (4	20				
Street Address						Other (i.e. pr	?) 8 (Other than K-12 Iveto & commercia	) el build	ings,	homo	в,
Dity (5) Buccasunna						etc.) re Feet DO +	# of Floors	1 2 2 2 2 2	dg. Al	26	,
Jounty (4) Morris County		Coun	ity Code (7)	,	Saha		r If being demolish	ad)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirad by Building ( AERO Environmental Services Inc.	Owner (8)	AS	CM No.		of Abai Group,	tement Con Inc	trackor (9)	e) aja a <b>gragom</b> aj	. pro-mapage	. 11 141 177 844	-
Street Address 275 Rt 10 East, Suite 220-306					t Address Hamb	s urg Tpke					
City, State, Zip Code Succasunna NJ 07878					State, 21	p Code lale, NJ 0	7403				
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Berte			blone No. 820 9061		hane No 1)710-9		01084	o.	100		
Stert Date (10) 8-27-2018	8-31-20		on Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	o of OSI- Group,	A Monitor					
Occupancy Storus During Abatement (Chec					1 Addres	urg Tpke					
Facility Clused/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	nel Facility	dours dours			State, Z	ip Code	7403		ARR-L-7 W Y	**************************************	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			*		·			_			
23 sf or 23 if ≥160 sf or ≥280 if	-	enovation emotition			Mir Mir	ll Containme ni-Enclosure avebeg Prod		าเลรรมา	re		
					No Lu	n-Exempted	(') and Non-Friat	le Pro		ement	_
Location of	N	ormally		Description	on of			-		pė	
Asbeatos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ADATED</u> In Facility (13)	Mali	Solely by ntenance/ odial Staff (12)	tie	stos Containing s, thermal system surfacing, V other misceli	Material na insula 'A'T, or	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
	Yes	No N	/A							85	
Utility Closet in Boys' Locker Rm	X	-		Pipe Insu	lation		7 lf	X	-	-	
							**************************************	1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauter	[		P Weste	Cubic Yards		Namo of	Registered Landfil	1	<u></u>	]	L
3L Group, Inc		Haule 0033	r ID No. 034	of Waste TBD		GROW					
čity, šiate Bloomingdale, NJ			FF 111 W FT 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	TBD		Morriev	ille, PA				
Completed by Elena Solskov	Presi	dent		Signati	مکر ۱۲۵	D 5		nts -26-2	016		

Elena Solskov

#### EDS16-233

				herris and the		
Page 1 of 1						-
rage 1 01-1	112	1	- 13	13.77	15	miles y
	110	1	- 17	17/	11	2-
a	1	Long	11		-	11
Check # 23	67				-	-11
						11

Date of Notification (1) 8-26-2016					Owner/Ope		(2)	ICCK #		JG 3	n 2	)16	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address ant Drive						TOST			
DEP Amended Amendmer				tate, Zip C asunna,	ode NJ 07876	3	L			ICEN			
DOH justification Cancellation	)	g		of Contact Eschma				Tele	ohone	Numbe	r		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(2)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	ı	Ŧ						
Eisenhower Middle School Street Address	ng Flace	(3)					Type of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter	, 2) 8 (Other	than	K-12)			
47 Eyland Ave							Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate &	comm	ercial b	uilding	s, hon	nes,
Succasunna							Square Feet 40,000 +	# of F	loors	20	Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6) Morris County			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	)	- 1	Current Use (Prio School	or if being	dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building AERO Environmental Services Inc	Owner (8	3)	ASCI	M No.			of Abatement Con roup, Inc	tractor (9	9)				
Street Address 275 Rt 10 East, Suite 220-306					St	treet /	Address lamburg Tpke						
City, State, Zip Code Succasunna NJ 07876	v, State, Zip Code accasunna NJ 07876						ate, Zip Code ningdale, NJ 0	7402				12- 72-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Berta		Telepho	one No. 20 9061	Te	elepho	one No. 710-9725	T	icens					
Start Date (10) 8-27-2016	ichael Berta art Date (10) Scheduled						of OSHA Monitor roup, Inc		71004	+			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of	Abaten	nent s		Sti 14 Cit	treet A 40 H	address amburg Tpke ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_ B	loon	ningdale, NJ 0	7403	-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Control of the Cont	Renova Demolit				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure				re	
Location of	1	Locati Normal	ly		Descrip	tion o		( ) drid i	.01111	IdDIC ( )	Abat	emen ype	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Norm Used So Mainte Custodia (1:					ng Ma	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Utility Closet in Boys' Locker Rm	Yes	No	N/A		Pipe Ins	ulati	on	7	lf	X	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l Ni	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yard	ie	Name of R	agists	11 6= -	ien.			
GL Group, Inc		H	auler ID I	No.	of Waste		GROWS		Land	1111			
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ							City, State Morrisvill	e. PA				-	
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presid	dent	-		Signat	ture	Elona Stu			Date 8-26-2	016		

OK 1059

	1				TOS ABATE 30 and 12:12						$\mathbb{V}$	E	M	The second second second
Date of Notification (1) 08/21/16			Name of Meish	Building Ov na Palm	vner/Operato	or (2)			lie s	) n	2011		11	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial			Street Ad 539 G	ddress rove St			~						Accessed N	
DEP Amended Amendment #		_		te, Zip Code NJ 0701			1	SEE	STOS LIGIT	NSI NSI	NTP IG	OL i	ķ ——	-
DOH justification Cancellation	icidding		Meish	Contact a Palm				Tele	pho					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Palms Estate	Place (3	3)	FACII	LITY INFOR	MATION		of Facility (4)				-			
Street Address 539 Grove St				70	7.784-5		School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Othe				lings,	home	∍s,
City (5) Clifton						_	re Feet	# of 2	Floors			ldg. A 930	ge	
County (6) Passaic	**		County (	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Prior 1e	if bein	g dem	olishe	ed)	11		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCN	l No.			tement Cont Robotics (			n Arı	ow	ndu	stries	3
Street Address						t Addres Mill S								
City, State, Zip Code						State, Zi erson	p Code NJ 07501							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		hone No 3-653-9			Licens 1257					
	Schedul 09/04/		npletion [	Date (11)		e of OSF ran Ige	IA Monitor V							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)				t Addres								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of a I Facility	Abatem Hours	ent		City,	State, Zi				<u> </u>		11		V 23
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													7	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				Min Glo	Containmer ni-Enclosure vebag Proce n-Exempted	dure					e	
	1	Locati											ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. th	Descriptions Containing termal system surfacing, V	Material ns insula AT, or		(S	nount pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A	C	other miscella	aneous)					val	ăř.	ulate	ure
BASEMENT	V			TSI			23	OLF		v				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Yards		Name of R	enister	ed Lar	ndfill				
Indian Arrow Industries	H	auler ID 6031	No.	of Waste TBD		G.R.O.V								
City, State Paterson NJ				Disposal Dat TBD	e /	City, State Morrisvi	lle PA							
Completed by Goran Igev	Title V.P.	7			Signatu	re J	A			Date 08	e /21/	16		

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK#25257

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)



Date of Notification (1) 8/2	6/16			Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator	James J	AUG :	3 0	2016	)	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address		1					
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #	aludina	-	City, S	state, Zip C		ewark, NJ 0	7112	1 ( 1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	V H		
M DOH □ DCA	☐ Emergency (in justification) ☐ Cancellation	cluding		Name	of Contac			Telephone Num	ber	ė.		_
			-	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION		-				
Name of Facility Where A	The second se	Place dentia					Type of Facility  School (K-1  Subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-1)	2)			
							Other (i.e., phomes, etc.)	orivate & commerci	ial build	lings,		
City (5)	Newa	ork 1	JI				Square Feet 1400	# of Floors	Bio	dg. A	377	
County (6)	ssex	IIX, I	13	Cour	nty Code (7	7) (STATE		rior if being demoli	shed)	80	. /	
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner	_	ASCM	-	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	9)				_
	vironmental			, 100III			그렇게 되었어 하셨습니 않는 아니라 하셨다.	mental Servic	es, In	c.		
Street Address	4 Berkeley Pla	ace		0.0		Street Address	PO I	3ox 322				
City, State, Zip Code	. Delicies I i					City, State, Zip C						_
Fr	reehold, NJ 07	7728					Allentow	n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Moni	-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	phone		Telephone No.	-0.000	License Ne.	00400			
Dave Bu			-	_	0-8408	(609) 25			00493	,		_
Start Date (10) 9/6/16	Sched		ompie /16/	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA		rironmental				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec			10		Street Address	DD LIIV	Holmichtal		_	_	_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate				ment			4 Berk	eley Place				
☐ Abatement Performed  ☑ Other - Describe: 8		Facilit	y Hou	rs		City, State, Zip C		ld, NJ 077				
Scope of Work (Check all  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if  ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	l that apply)		novati molitic			Mini-End Gloveba	ag Procedure	egative Pressure	ıre			
		200	ocatio							bater	0.00000000	
Location of	f	Used	Sole!	y by		Description of	f		-	Тур	е — т	
Asbestos-Containing M <u>TO BE ABATE</u> IN Facility (13)		Cı	ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	al T		tos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						_		
Basemen			×			ermal Pipe In		40 lf	×		_	
Baseme	nt		×		Bo	iler Roping In	sulation	10 lf	×	_		
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler		IA	JDEP V	Masta	Cubic Yards	Name of Roa	istered Landfill				
Stevens Environm		1 +	łauler ID	\$1000 BUTCHE	of Waste		GROWS Lar	ndfill	3			
City, State				Disposal Date 9/16/16	City, State	/Morrisville,	PA					
Completed By	Allentown, N					Signature		Date				_
Mahlon E. Stev	vens	Pr	ojec	t Mar	nager	114			8/26	/16		_

ASB-41

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted-activities.

CK 009069

CR OC.	-10 6 1		CATION C	F ASBE		ey BATEMENT nd 12:120)	(D)/E	CEI	W E		n	
Date of Notification (1)				of Buildir uno Che		Operator (2)		AUG 3 0 2	2016	1	U	#
Agencies Notified	Notification Type			Address Repauu		<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>				J		T
☑ EPA ☑ DEP X DOL	Initial x Amended Amendment #			ate, Zip own NJ		-	ASE	LICENSIN		. &		1
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (Inc Justification) ☐ Cancellation	cluding	725500000000	of Conta Pritche				Telephone N	umber			
			FAC	CILITY II	NFORMA	TION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	Repoauno	o in a tre	ench outs	ide in field	Type of Facility  School (K-1					
Street Address 200 Repauno Av							☐ Subchapter	8 (other than K- private & comme		ldin	gs,	
City (5) Gibbstown NJ							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bio	lg. A	Age	-
County (6) Gloucester					ounty Cod SE ONLY)	e (7) (STATE	Current Use (p	rior if being dem	olished)		W-252	
Name of Monitoring Firm Harvard Environme		er (8)	ASCM	No.	Count	of Contractor (9) y Environmer	ntal			0		
Street Address 760 Pulaski Highwa	ay .				Street A 461 N	Address ew Churchma	ans Rd.					
City, State, Zip Code New Castle, DE 19	720					ite, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720					
Project Manager for Mor Wesley Morrison	nitoring Firm		phone No. 2) 326-2			one Number 322-8946		License Num 00578	ber			
Scheduled Start Date (1 09-08-16	09-09-16	33			7.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	of OSHA Monitor y Environmer	ntal					
Occupancy Status Durin					Street A 461 N	Address ew Churchma	ans Road					
Other - Describe: Ur	d Outside of Normal F noccupied area site clo	acility Ho				ate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720					
Scope of Work (Check at $X \ge 3$ sf or $\ge 3$ lf $Brack to 160$ sf or $\ge 260$ lf	all that apply)			☐ Ren	ovation nolition	☐ Mini-Enclo	ment with Negativosure x Glovenpted (*) and Nor	ebag Procedure	ure			
			Is Locat			20 May 20			Ab	ater Typ		nt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)			Norma Used Sole Maintena Custod Staff' (12)	ely by nce/ ial		Description tos Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Y	es No	N/A				440.15		1		
Piping				X	Pipe in	sulation		110 lf	X	+		
Name of Reg. Waste Ha Service Transport		NJDEP W ID No.209		auler	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Re Minerva	g. Landfill					
City, State New castle DE	k				Disposal Date TBA	City, State Waynesburg	з ОН					
Completed by Charles Flowers					Signature	In Da	Da 08	te -25-16	5			

CK 25903

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

CR 0 - 1		١	TOP					TOS ABA1 :60 and 5:1		MEC	E	$\mathbb{V}$		
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	a Ow	ner/Operator (	(2)	111	-			111
08/	26 / _	16				izon	g 0 W	nerroperator (	(2)	UA (T)	G 3 0	20	16	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address				1-2 -				1
⊠ EPA					1 V	erizon W	ay				TOS O	740	-DO	18
Ø DOLWD	☐ Amended				City, S	State, Zip (	Code			- ASDES	JOS U	STATE OF THE	- 10	
☑ DHSS □ DCA	Amendme		l alt a .		Bas	king Ric	lge,	NJ 07920			TOPIN	21145		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justification	cy (inci	luaing	'		of Contac	- N	1000000		Telephone Nu	mh-			
(1.107 1.0 0.20 0)	☐ Cancellat					x Baylor								
								DALA TION			-			
Name of Facility Where A	hatament is T	Takina	Dlaca	/2\	FA	JILIIY IN	IFOR	RMATION	TT (F	7.K				
Verizon	Abatement is i	akilig	riace	(3)					Type of Facilit					
Street Address		-							Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-	12)			
									Other (i.e.,	private and comm		ilding	JS,	
789 Wayside Road									homes, etc	27			2 10	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Neptune, NJ 07753				250					10,000	3				
County (6)					Cour	ity Code (7	r)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	lished)			
Monmouth														
Name of Monitoring Firm		ding Ov	vner (	(8)	ASCM	No.			ent Contractor (	9)				
USA Enviornmenta	1						J	VN Restora	tion Inc				-16-27011	
Street Address 8436 Enterprise Av	enue						0.000000000	eet Address 7 Foster Ro	ad					
City, State, Zip Code	Citac		_					y, State, Zip C						
Philadelphia, PA 19	153						10000	staten Island						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tel	ephone No.		License No.	1		*	100.0
Mark Jenkins				21	5-365	-5870	7	18-605-6256	3	00774				
Start Date (10)	5	Schedu	led C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Nai	me of OSHA N	Monitor					
09 /06 /	16	_ 09	/	30	_ / _	16	Т	estor Tech						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (	Check	only o	one)	The state of		Str	eet Address		2				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1	0 59 Jackso	n Avenue					
Abatement Performed					s - Des	cribe	City	, State, Zip Ci	ode					
Time of Abatement: _A	AMPM	/ <u>5:00</u> F	'M- <u>1:</u>	<u>30</u> AM			L	IC NY 11101	1					
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)						-							
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		1	VI Ra	novati	on					egative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ĺ		molitic				☐ Gloveba	g Procedure	Ion-Friable Proced	lure			
			Is	Locat	ion				mptod ( ) dna n	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		atom	ent Ty	VIDO.
Location	of			Norma				Description of	of		5.00	_		1
Asbestos-Containing		1)		d Sole intena				Containing Ma		Amount	den	Repair	inc	nc
TO BE ABA IN Facili				todial S		(1.6		ermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	ag.	aps	Enclosure
(13)	· y			(12)				her miscellane		3, 0, 1,	1 20		Encapsulate	Гe
			Yes	No	N/A				*				Œ	
Basement Boiler Roo	m		$\boxtimes$			Pipe In	sula	tion and Fitt	tings	40 LF				
Basement Boiler Roo	om		$\boxtimes$			Boiler I	nsul	ation, Breed	ching	225 SF				
Basement Boiler Roo	m		$\boxtimes$			Boiler I	Rope	•		5 SF				
Basement Boiler Ro	om		$\boxtimes$			Vibario	n Cl	oth		8 SF				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			5333	JDEP \		100 to 10	oic Yards of	Name of Reg	istered Landfill	1			
Newark Carting				Н	auler II		Wa	ste 0	G.R.O.W.	S., Inc.				8
City, State					NJ-56	U		oosal Date	City, State					
Hackettstown, NJ							1000000	9/18/16	Morrisvill	le,PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	/pe)	Title				-	1	Signature	111	Ti	Date		57	
Ralph Barnhardt		Pr	ojec	t Man	ager			All	form	-0	08-7	(i-	14	

ASB-41

MAY 11

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 1951

		(ı u.				12:120)			E	CE	$-\mathbb{W}$	3	1	
ate of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Rocky Morada												
/24/16			,					1111		AUG 30	2016		$\cup$	
gencies Notified Type N	lotification		Street A	Address	W 201 17			14 6						
1	1 v				Code			-				پ	1	ĺ
F A	1	City, State, Zip Code West Orange, NJ 07052					ASBESTOS CONTROL &							
moi Ai		Name of Contact					Telephoria REMSING							
니 5		of Control					- 1					-		
DOH C	Cancellation				aua INFORMATI	ON								1
		(0)	FA	CILITY	INFORMATI	J	Type of Fac	cility (4)					4	
ame of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Pla	1ce (3)				1	☐ School	ol (K-12)						
Private House							Subch		Other	than K-12) commercial b	ouildings	, hom	es,	1
Street Address							区 Other etc.)	(i.e. priv	ate & C	,Ollinerolar s				1
							Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age						1	
City (5)												4		4
West Orange				1	(7)		Current Us	se (Prior	if being	demolished	4)			
County (6)			County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)											
Eccey						Name	e of Abateme	ent Contr	actor (	9)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building Ow	ner (8)	AS	SCM No		Aca	demy Cor	nstructi	on Inc	٥.				_
Competent Supervisor							et Address				8.224			
Street Address							Rt. 46 W	est Sui	te 14					
Street Address							205 Rt. 46 West Suite 14  City, State, Zip Code							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512							
City, State, Zip Code			Telephone No.				Telephone No. License No. 973-832-4244 01155							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm														_
							Name of OSHA Monitor							
S: 10-to (10)		uled Completion Date (11)				Same as Above								
Start Date (10) 09/03/16			0/16				et Address							
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (Check	Only One)				Stre	et Address							
	n Entire Po	eriod of Aba	temen	it		011	, State, Zip	Code						
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C	Outside of Norma	al Facility Ho	ours			City	, State, Zip	0000						
Other – Describe:														
							_23			h Ne <mark>gative</mark> I	Pressure	3		
	nat Apply)						F	A 1-1						
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)	▼ Rer	novatio	n			Full C	Containm Enclosur	e	III Negativo				
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)	× Rer	novatio molition	n n			Mini-	Enclosur	е				1	
	nat Apply)	× Rer	novatio molition	on N			Mini-	Enclosur	е		ble Proc	edure	ment	
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)	Der	molition	n T			Mini-	Enclosur	е		ble Proc		HIGHT	_
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)	Der	nolition	n n		Descri	Mini- Glov Non-	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	е	e nd Non-Fria	ble Proc	edure Abater	oe T	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Is L	ocation ormally Solely	n n , , by	Asbestos	Containi	Mini- Glov Non-	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	е	nd Non-Fria	ble Proc	edure Abater Typ	oe T	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Ashestos-Containing Ma	f aterial (ACM)	Is L No Used Main	ocation ormally Solely	n , by ce/	(i a the	Containi	Mini- Glov Non- ption of ing Material stems insular	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	e nd Non-Fria	ble Proc	edure Abater Typ	oe T	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator To BE ABATI	f aterial (ACM) ED	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely ortenance	n , by ce/	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys	Mini- Glov Non-	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify	ble Proc	edure Abater	oe T	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Ashestos-Containing Ma	f aterial (ACM) ED	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys	Mini- Glov Non- ption of ing Material stems insulat I, VAT, or	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify	ble Proc	edure Abater Typ	HIGHT	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management    TO BE ABATI In Facility	f aterial (ACM) ED	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely ortenance	n , by ce/	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys surfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular d, VAT, or cellaneous)	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	ble Proc	edure Abater Typ	oe T	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material To BE ABATION In Facility (13)	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ taff?	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys surfacing ther miso	Mini- Glov Non- ption of ing Material stems insulat I, VAT, or	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management    TO BE ABATI In Facility	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ raff?	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys surfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular d, VAT, or cellaneous)	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material To BE ABATION In Facility (13)	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ raff?	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys surfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular d, VAT, or cellaneous)	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material To BE ABATION In Facility (13)	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ raff?	(i.e. the	Containi ermal sys surfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular d, VAT, or cellaneous)	Enclosur ebag Pro Exempte	ed (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material To BE ABATION In Facility (13)	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u>	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenano dial St (12)	n by ce/ raff?	(i.e. the	Containing mal sys surfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular dellaneous)	Enclosurebag Pro- Exempte (ACM)	eccedure ed (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The second	f aterial (ACM) <u>ED</u> nt	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenandial St (12)	n by ce/ caff?	(i.e. the	Containiermal syssurfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular decellaneous)	Enclosurebag Pro-Exempte (ACM) tion,	eccedure de (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Work All The Scope of Park Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Work All The Scope of Park Scope of Work All The Scope of Work All The Scope of Park Scope of Work All The Scope of Park Scope of Work All The Scope of Work All	f aterial (ACM) ED nt	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenanodial St (12)	n by ce/ caff?	(i.e. the	Containiermal syssurfacing ther miso	ption of ing Material stems insular decellaneous)	Enclosurebag Pro-Exempte (ACM) tion,	eccedure de (*) a	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The second	f aterial (ACM) ED nt	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenanodial St (12)	n by ce/ caff?	(i.e. the	Containing and system of the remaining the r	ption of ing Material stems insular declareous)  asulation	Enclosure ebag Pro-Exempte (ACM) tion,	of Res	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  12 LF	Removal	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Part Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Part Scope of P	f aterial (ACM) ED nt	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenanodial St (12)	n by ce/ caff?	(i.e. the	Containing and system of the remaining and system of the r	ption of ing Material stems insular declareous)  asulation	Enclosure ebag Pro-Exempte (ACM) tion,	of Reg	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  12 LF	Removal X	edure Abater Typ	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The second	f aterial (ACM) ED nt	Is L No Used Main Custo	ocation ormally Solely stenanodial St (12)	n by ce/ caff?	(i.e. the	Containiermal syssurfacing ther miso	Mini- Glov Non- ption of ing Material stems insular g, VAT, or cellaneous)  asulation  ards e	Enclosurebag Pro-Exempte  (ACM) tion,  Name GRC  City, STully	of Reg	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  12 LF  gistered Landfill , PA	Removal X	Repair	e Encapsulate	
Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Part Scope of Work (Check All The Scope of Part Scope of P	f aterial (ACM) ED nt	Is L No Used Main Custo  Yes	ocation ormally Solely stenanodial St (12)	n by ce/ ce/; aff?  N/A X  NJDEP Valuer IE	(i.e. the	Containiermal syssurfacing ther miso	Mini- Glov Non- ption of ing Material stems insular g, VAT, or cellaneous)  asulation  ards e	Enclosure ebag Pro-Exempte (ACM) tion,	of Reg	Amount (Specify SF or LF)  12 LF  gistered Landfill , PA	Removal X	Repair	e Encapsulate	

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.